AN

Rack (10000122)

BORILLA oPORTS




“PUORILLA oPORTS

Washer: (¢10)  Hex Nut: (M10) Hex Bolt: (M10%*40)

=\ -
|
S — (i
36x 18x 8x
Hex Bolt: (M10%65) _ Hex Bolt: (M10%70)

Y




BORILLA oPORTS

>

\
\ ll\

400KG

G¢L1-G01

091-€6

T

500KG

\ )
Y/

y/A

A

53cm x H52cm x 93-160cm

Maximum load weight: 500kg

Dimensions complete:




:

Hex Bolt (M10%65)—-4PCS

© ©

Washer (#10) -8PCS  Hex Nut (M10)—-4PCS




op]
S &
N & =
= = 7
: =) T 3
S — =
= S S s
+ )
2 = <
n )
L) =
O
=
OF+0IN 019
g
] Q S) © //

—-

0F*0TW

0T




Hex Bolt (M10%70)—-1PCS

Hex Bolt (M10%40)-2PCS

Washer (10) —6PCS
<\
<@)

"/

Hex Nut (M10)-3PCS

|
Knob—1PCS

x 5
i/

0T® OIN

iy

0_ olo
H e
S

»

H
0TI




O

Inside PAN-HEAN Bolt (@#8%50) —1PCS

o (] o o o o ] o o <] o o =] o

\\o

o o] O]




	10000122(安装说明书) Model (1)
	10000122(安装说明书) Model (2)
	10000122(安装说明书) Model (3)
	10000122(安装说明书) Model (1)1
	10000122(安装说明书) Model (1)2
	10000122(安装说明书) Model (1)3
	10000122(安装说明书) Model (1)4

